PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18094
Revised: 10-12-18
Page: 1 of 6
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
Typically used to replace 1’x4’, 2’x2’ and 2’x4’ fluorescent

Warranty 5 year standard, 10 year eligibility
Lighting layouts and spacing criteria available upon request
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
99968 MLFPFK1X4-215 1x4 Flat Panel Flange Kit
99969 MLFPFK2X2-215 2x2 Flat Panel Flange Kit
99970 MLFPFK2X4-215 2x4 Flat Panel Flange Kit
100995 MLSMKFP14E-215 1x4 Edge Lit Surface Mount Kit
100996 MLSMKFP22E-215 2x2 Edge Lit Surface Mount Kit
100997 MLSMKFP24E-215 2x4 Edge Lit Surface Mount Kit
102258 MLCHK2X2-215 Cable Hanging Kit for 2x2 Edge Lit Flat Panel (4 Wires)
102259 MLCHK2X4-215 Cable Hanging Kit for 1x4 or 2x4 Edge Lit Flat Panel (6 Wires)
108133 RMHYTHRC-05 Remote Control for Motion Sensor Units
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
SENSOR OPTION TECHNOLOGY DIMMING DAYLIGHT HARVESTING REMOTE CONTROL QR CODE
MS High Frequency Bi-Level Set Point* Yes
For motion sensor settings and information, please visit www.maxlite.com/controls
*Daylight Harvesting feature not functional on flat panels
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18094
Revised: 10-12-18
LED FLAT PANEL EDGE LIT
MLFP SERIES G2
Page: 3 of 6
1X4 ORDERING:
WATTAGE CCT MODEL NUMBER ORDER CODE
20W
3500K
MLFP14EP2035 14099563
MLFP14EP2035EM 14099731
MLFP14EP2035MS 14099732
4000K
MLFP14EP2040 14099564
MLFP14EP2040EM 14099733
MLFP14EP2040MS 14099734
5000K
MLFP14EP2050 14099565
MLFP14EP2050EM 14099735
MLFP14EP2050MS 14099736
30W
3500K
MLFP14EP3035 105914
MLFP14EP3035EM 108005
4100K
MLFP14EP3041 105915
MLFP14EP3041EM 108006
5000K
MLFP14EP3050 108015
MLFP14EP3050EM 105916
35W
3500K
MLFP14EP3535 108007
MLFP14EP3535EM 107777
MLFP14EP3535MS 108008
4100K
MLFP14EP3541 101366
MLFP14EP3541EM 107778
MLFP14EP3541MS 108009
5000K
MLFP14EP3550 101367
MLFP14EP3550EM 107779
MLFP14EP3550MS 101370
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18094
Revised: 10-12-18
LED FLAT PANEL EDGE LIT
MLFP SERIES G2
Page: 4 of 6
2X2 ORDERING:
WATTAGE CCT MODEL NUMBER ORDER CODE
20W
3500K
MLFP22EP2035 14099016
MLFP22EP2035EM 14099737
MLFP22EP2035MS 14099738
4000K
MLFP22EP2040 14099254
MLFP22EP2040EM 14099739
MLFP22EP2040MS 14099740
5000K
MLFP22EP2050 14099018
MLFP22EP2050EM 14099741
MLFP22EP2050MS 14099742
30W
3500K
MLFP22EP3035 105920
MLFP22EP3035EM 108011
4100K
MLFP22EP3041 105921
MLFP22EP3041EM 108012
5000K
MLFP22EP3050 105922
MLFP22EP3050EM 108013
35W
3500K
MLFP22EP3535 107699
MLFP22EP3535EM 108014
MLFP22EP3535MS 14099786
4100K
MLFP22EP3541 107700
MLFP22EP3541EM 108015
MLFP22EP3541MS 14099788
5000K
MLFP22EP3550 107701
MLFP22EP3550EM 108016
MLFP22EP3550MS 14099790
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18094
Revised: 10-12-18
LED FLAT PANEL EDGE LIT
MLFP SERIES G2
Page: 5 of 6
2X4 ORDERING:
WATTAGE CCT MODEL NUMBER ORDER CODE
30W
3500K
MLFP24EP3035 14099019
MLFP24EP3035EM 14099743
MLFP24EP3035MS 14099744
4000K
MLFP24EP3040 14099255
MLFP24EP3040EM 14099745
MLFP24EP3040MS 14099746
5000K
MLFP24EP3050 14099021
MLFP24EP3050EM 14099747
MLFP24EP3050MS 14099748
40W
3500K
MLFP24EP4035 105926
MLFP24EP4035EM 108017
4100K
MLFP24EP4041 105927
MLFP24EP4041EM 108018
5000K
MLFP24EP4050 105928
MLFP24EP4050EM 108019
48W
3500K
MLFP24EP4835 107702
MLFP24EP4835EM 108020
MLFP24EP4835MS 14099792
4100K
MLFP24EP4841 107703
MLFP24EP4841EM 108021
MLFP24EP4841MS 14099794
5000K
MLFP24EP4850 107704
MLFP24EP4850EM 108022
MLFP24EP4850MS 14099796
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18094
Revised: 10-12-18
LED FLAT PANEL EDGE LIT